
BORNEO MARATHON 2019 

Category Results 

 

Full Marathon Men Veteran 

Pos Bib No Name Finish 
Time 

TimeCP1 TimeCP2 TimeCP3 TimeCP4 Country 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

E13017 
E13358 
E13089 
E13250 
E13079 
E13059 
E13055 
E13473 
E13009 
E13179 

SEFLI AHAR 
MOHD RASHID BIN RAHIM 
MARK MILLER 
ALEXANDER LEE SZE YIN 
JIFREE BIN PULOK 
YOSHIKAZU OSAKA 
PRASOET PHAISAN 
MARK CAMPBELL 
YATIM ZAINAL ABIDIN 
KOK TSIN KEN 

02:53:24 
03:08:18 
03:14:10 
03:23:10 
03:26:48 
03:29:00 
03:30:28 
03:34:50 
03:43:37 
03:44:56 

00:18:57 
00:19:36 
00:22:29 
00:20:44 
00:20:43 
00:21:17 
00:21:17 
00:22:19 
00:22:20 
00:24:06 

00:41:44 
00:44:15 
00:48:45 
00:46:47 
00:46:48 
00:47:31 
00:47:20 
00:48:40 
00:49:36 
00:53:15 

01:24:09 
01:30:51 
01:37:14 
01:36:34 
01:37:30 
01:37:07 
01:35:25 
01:39:00 
01:43:00 
01:47:00 

02:09:52 
02:20:07 
02:26:43 
02:30:42 
02:33:26 
02:32:10 
02:29:42 
02:35:43 
02:48:08 
02:47:06 

BRN 
MAS 
MAS 
MAS 
MAS 
JPN 
THA 

 
MAS 
MAS 

 

 

Full Marathon Women Veteran 

Pos Bib No Name Finish 
Time 

TimeCP1 TimeCP2 TimeCP3 TimeCP4 Country 

1 
2 
 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

F14018 
F14236 
 
F14040 
F14173 
F14181 
F14160 
F14218 
F14030 
F14003 
F14074 

AMY MUMFORD 
KONA @ LYDIA BINTI LIAU A 
KEN 
AIRINCE LIAM 
ONG CHIEW TAI 
KATHRYN 
JENNIFER YEO SIEW PENG 
YONG OI MI 
JOANNE SWANN 
YVONNE GERARDA DUBOIS 
WILBINAH BAHOI 

03:12:41 
03:56:00 

 
04:11:53 
04:13:23 
04:22:16 
04:28:13 
04:28:57 
04:34:37 
04:36:24 
04:46:37 

00:20:40 
00:24:41 

 
00:27:44 
00:27:41 
00:24:27 
00:30:04 
00:30:53 
00:27:35 
00:28:46 
00:29:51 

00:45:03 
 00:54:57 

 
01:00:45 
01:01:44 
00:54:58 
01:04:40 
01:07:32 
01:01:05 
01:02:55 
01:05:17 

01:31:54 
01:52:51 

 
02:02:10 
02:03:10 
02:01:56 
02:08:58 
02:16:23 
02:05:24 
02:08:36 
02:14:55 

05:22:50 
05:55:40 

 
06:07:00 
06:11:38 
06:12:21 
06:18:59 
06:27:26 
06:18:34 
06:23:51 
06:29:58 

HKG 
 
 

BRN 
MAS 

 
MAS 
MAS 
MAS 
USA 
MAS 

 

 

 


